
Verkehrstage
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag
1
S

Ellerbrock, Kleefeld
Ellerbrock, Sportplatzstr.
Ellerbrock, Grotegeers
Markhausen, Brand
Neumarkhausen, Olden Streek
Neumarkhausen, ehem. Schule
Neumarkhausen, Hömmen
Augustendorf, Franz-Sin-Damm
Augustendorf, Alte Schule
Augustendorf, Hagen
Augustendorf, Schöning
Augustendorf, H. Stammermann
Markhausen, Dämpfanlage
Markhausen, Goldentangsweg
Markhausen, Grundschule

07:30
07:31
07:32
07:34
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:55

Verkehrstage
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag
2 3 4
S S S

Markhausen, Grundschule
Neumarkhausen, Olden Streek
Neumarkhausen, ehem. Schule
Neumarkhausen, Hömmen
Augustendorf, Franz-Sin-Damm
Augustendorf, Alte Schule
Augustendorf, Hagen
Augustendorf, Schöning
Augustendorf, H. Stammermann
Markhausen, Dämpfanlage
Markhausen, Goldentangsweg
Markhausen, Brand
Ellerbrock, Grotegeers
Ellerbrock, Sportplatzstr.
Ellerbrock, Kleefeld

12:00
12:02A

12:03A

12:04A

12:08A

12:09A

12:10A

12:11A

12:12A

12:13A

12:18A

12:20A

12:21A

12:22A

12:23A

13:00
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:18
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23

15:15
15:17A

15:18A

15:19A

15:23A

15:24A

15:25A

15:26A

15:27A

15:28A

15:29A

15:33A

15:35A

15:36A

15:37A

937 Stadtverkehr Friesoythe (Grundschule Markhausen)

Verkehrsgemeinschaft Cloppenburg (VGC)
Nienaber Omnibusbetrieb KG, Koloniestrasse 1, 26683 Sedelsberg, Telefon: 04492-666

937 Stadtverkehr Friesoythe (Grundschule Markhausen)

Verkehrsgemeinschaft Cloppenburg (VGC)
Nienaber Omnibusbetrieb KG, Koloniestrasse 1, 26683 Sedelsberg, Telefon: 04492-666

24.01.2025 20:29

gültig ab: 01.01.25

Erklärungen
 S : Mo-Fr an Schultagen in NDS A : nur zum Ausstieg  

 


